	ER WELL REC				ivision of Water			
	Original Record		in Well Ust	Res	sources App. No.		Well ID	MW5
	LOCATION OF WA	ATER WELL:	Fraction SW ¼ NW ¼	SW ¼ SE	Section Numb	er Township Nun		Number 6 EX W
	VELL OWNER: La	st Name:	First:	Street or Rural	Address where we	ell is located (if unk		
A	Business: KDHE Address: 1000 SW Jac Address:	ckson Blvd		from nearest to	own or intersection rail Blvd., Lakin, K	): If at owner's ac	ldress, check he	ere:
1	City Topel	ka State: KS	ZIP: 66612					
3 L	OCATE WELL		OMPLETED WELL:	35 ft	5 Latitude:	37.946	.28 (do	cimal degrees)
ı	VITH "X" IN	Depth(s) Groundwater	Encountered: 1)	ft	Longitude	*************************	***************************************	cimal degrees)
S	ECTION BOX:	2)ft :	3) ft, or 4)	Dry Well	Horizontal	Datum: WGS		
	N T T	WELL'S STATIC WA	***********	32 ft.		Latitude/Longitude	:	
1 1	,   ,	X below land sur	ıy-yr) <u>8/20-21/19</u>	8/20-21/19 GPS (unit make/model:)				
	NW NE Dabove land surface, measured on (mo-day-					AAS enabled?		)
w					_	urvey Topog Mapper	rapnic Map	
"			ft		Mapper			
	sw se	afterh	ours pumping	gpm	6 Elevation	3008.94 ft	Ground Le	evel X TOC
	X	Estimated Yield:	gpm		Source X	Land Survey	GPS	Topographic Map
L		Bore Hole Diameter	7.25 in to	ft, and		Other	***************************************	
j	I mile	-1	in to	<sup>II</sup>				
7 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:								
1 Dome		5 Public Water Su			10 Oil Field V	Vater Supply: lease	:	
	lousehold .awn & Garden	6 Dewatering: ho			11 Test Hole: well	ID		
1 =	ivestock	7 Aquifer Recharg			Cased	Uncased	Geotechnica	ı <b>l</b>
	Livestock 8 X Monitoring: well ID MW5 Irrigation 9 Environmental Remediation: well				12 Geothermal: How many bores?			
==				ior	a) Closed Loop Horizontal Vertical b) Open Loop Surface Discharge Inj. of Water			
4 lı	ndustrial	Recovery	Injection	101	Other (spec		scharge	inj. of Water
Wassel (Specify)								
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No If yes, date sample was submitted:  Water well disinfected? Yes X No								
8 TYPE OF CASING LISED. Co. 1 V DVG Co.								
Casing of	diameter 2 in	. to 20 ft, Diam	***************************************	CASING (CASING )(	Diameter	in to	]Welded [	X Threaded
Casing height above land surface -0.29 in. Weight   The first well thickness or rauge No.								
THE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:								
Steel Stainless Steel Fiberglass X PVC Other (Specify)								
Brass Galvanized Steel Concrete tile None used (open hole)  SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:								
Continuous Stat. IV MILES								
Could (specify)								
Louvered Shutter   Key Punched   Wire Wrapped   Saw Cut   None (Open Hole)   SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 20 ft. to 35 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft,								
G	RAVEL PACK INT	ERVALS: From 18	ft. to 35 ft,	From f	i. ioi	l, From	It. to	ft,
	UT MATERIAL:				t. tof	i, FIORI	11. 10	пт,
Grout intervals: From 0.7 ft to 18 ft From 6.4								
Nearest:	source of possible c				711 II. (	oft,		
==	eptic Tank	Lateral Lines	Pit Privy	Live	stock Pens	Insecticide	Storage	
	ewer Lines	Cess Pool	Sewage Lagoon		Storage	Abandoned	_	
==	atertight Sewer Lines	Seepage Pit	Feedyard	Fert	ilizer Storage	Oil Well / C		
Other (Specity)								
10 FRO		LIPHOLO	Distance from w	ell? ~40	1	ft		
0		LITHOLOG	SIC LOG	FROM	ТО	LITHO, LOG (con	.) or PLUGGING	INTERVALS
0.3		avel fill			-			
0.7		nyey silt						
12 20	20 Sil 22 Mo							
22		edium sand with some clay			1			
34		t clay		Notes: KDI	IE ID: Palmer Oi	Co - 131-047-151	12	
				Target of mo	mitoring well is sha	illow groundwater.	+2 <20' of grout w	as installed at
Target of monitoring well is shallow groundwater, <20' of grout was installed at the direction of KDHE.								
CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, reconstructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/14/19 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kannow Well Contractor's								
jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/14/19 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansar Wilter Well Contractor's  License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 9/18/19								
under the business name of Larsen & Associates, Inc.  Signature								
	Mail 1 white cop	by along with a fee of \$5.00 for ea	ch constructed well to: Kans	sas Department of He	alth and Environmen	t, Burgan of Wacr, C	WTS Section,	
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524.								
Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html KSA 82a-1212 Revised 7/10/2015								